


VARIAZIONE DI TONALITA’

SI/E DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY

VARIACION DE TONO
60x60 24'x24"
30x60 12"°X24"
80X80 32'x32"
40X80 16"x32"

V2 lieve variazione — light variation — ligera variacion

GLAZED CERAMIC
CERAMICA ESMALTADA
matt-antislip-semipolished

GLAZED PORCELAN
PORCELANATO ESMALTADO
polished

SlENA beige SlENA grey




Tech sheet

Packages

80x80
40x80
30x60

60x60

Physical properties
Norms

UNIENISO 10545 -3
UNIENISO 10545 - 4
UNIEN ISO 10545 -12
UNIENISO 10545 -9
UNIENISO 10545 - 2
UNIENISO 10545 -2

UNIENISO 10545 - 13

UNIEN ISO 10545 - 14

ANSIA 137.1:2012

Pcs. x W& m2. x W& kg x W&
2 1,28 33
4 1,28 32
8 1,44 K]
4 1,44 33

Glazed Porcelain Tiles

Water Absorption
Bending strength
Frost resistance index
Resistance to thermal shock
Thickness
Surface Flatness
Chemical resistance

Stain resistance

Dinamic coefficient of friction “DCOF”

y |
W

40
40

40

m2 x
46,08
51,20
57,60

57,60

average value

<0,5%
>-35N /mm"
Frost proof
Resistant
+1%
+0,2%
No Damage

>4

043

2N
. thickness

kg x
1188
1280
1320

1320



